

WBBB01-000201-2025
MACC 18/2025
Regd. No MACC 18/2025
Present: Sri. Arup Kumar Das
J.O Code No. WB00625

Order No. 04
Dated 14-07-2025

The record is fixed for appearance.

D.A.R. is received.

Let it be kept with the case record.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files requisites upon the O.P.s along with p.fee.

Issue the same at once.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix **10-09-2025** for S/R.

D/C

Judge, MACC, Tribunal
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge

Judge, MACC, Tribunal
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge